FEE\$	1000
TCP\$	0

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

BLDG PERMIT NO. 53467

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

PLANNING CLEARANCE

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Grand Junction Community Development Department

U24-4020-01 HIS SECTION TO BI	E COMPLETED BY APPLICANT 50
BLDG ADDRESS 722 Manument View Di	TAX SCHEDULE NO 2701-334-19-004
SUBDIVISION North Valley	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION 2200
FILING BLK 3 LOT 4	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S)
(1) OWNER 6 ROad LLC	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS
1) ADDRESS 22 Pyraming Kd Aspen, &	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE: THIS CONSTRUCTION NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL
(1) TELEPHONE 970 -420 -1136	BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
(2) APPLICANT Michael Bennett	USE OF EXISTING BLDGS Residentia
(2) ADDRESS 22 Pyramid Kd. Aspen, 81611	DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE:
(2) TELEPHONE 970 -920-1136	Single family residence
	r, showing all existing and proposed structure location(s), parking, perty, and all easements and rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY C	OMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ☜
ZONE PR 4.1	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front	•
Side from PL Rear from F	
Maximum Height	# 35-94
	CENS.T T.ZONE ANNX#
	roved, in writing, by the Director of the Community Development cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and ling Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).
	d the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal to non-juge of the building(s).
Applicant Signature	Date 9-15-95
Department Approval Konnie Elw	ul 9-15-95
	acks Date 9-75-75
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required:	Y 2107 S/F
Utility Accounting Mullie Form	Y 2107 S/F

(Pink: Building Department)

Lot#4 Block#3 722 Monument View Drive North Valley Tax# 2701-334-19-004 36' 48 ' 2 story 2200 sq. ft 26' house 26×48 48' 16' garage 22×22 ACCEPTED (ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING 22' DEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS

AND PROPERTY LINES.

80' Monument View Drive

21